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Age Group Report: 6/3/2018 10:12:13 AM  6/3/2018 10:15:05 AM
Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

8K TOP MALES OVERALL based on Gun Elapsed time

1 302 John Salva 09:02:31.915 09:30:44.829 00:28:12.914 25 M 8K

8K TOP FEMALES OVERALL based on Gun Elapsed time

1 322 Samantha Snead 09:02:31.915 09:34:45.752 00:32:13.837 29 F 8K

8K TOP MALE MASTERS based on Gun Elapsed time

1 180 Mookey Kent 09:02:31.915 09:31:29.209 00:28:57.294 53 M 8K

8K TOP FEMALE MASTERS based on Gun Elapsed time

1 66 Dorothy Collison 09:02:31.915 09:36:53.441 00:34:21.526 44 F 8K

8K MALE 10-15 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 203 Jaxyn Mahoney 09:02:31.915 09:34:44.189 00:32:12.274 11 M MixedTeam

2 293 Chase Ripley 09:02:31.915 09:36:30.976 00:33:59.061 14 M MixedTeam

8K MALE 20-29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 254 Casey Austin 09:02:31.915 09:31:12.672 00:28:40.757 26 M 8K

2 300 Cody Ruplinger 09:02:31.915 09:38:06.400 00:35:34.485 28 M 8K

8K MALE 30-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 82 Andrew Dininny 09:02:31.915 09:32:02.353 00:29:30.438 32 M 8K

2 382 James Wilson 09:02:31.915 09:32:27.923 00:29:56.008 34 M MixedTeam

8K MALE 40-49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 150 Tom Hanselman 09:02:31.915 09:33:44.507 00:31:12.592 41 M MixedTeam

2 47 Kenneth Burt 09:02:31.915 09:34:39.421 00:32:07.506 48 M 8K

8K MALE 50-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 54 Steven Cammisa 09:02:31.915 09:34:07.316 00:31:35.401 50 M MixedTeam

2 369 Todd Votapka 09:02:31.915 09:34:32.265 00:32:00.350 55 M 8K

8K MALE 60-69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 8 Lee Anderson 09:02:31.915 09:35:58.616 00:33:26.701 61 M MixedTeam

2 248 Steven Palmer 09:02:31.915 09:39:27.938 00:36:56.023 61 M 8K

8K MALE 70+ - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 433 Mike French 09:02:31.915 09:44:11.610 00:41:39.695 71 M 8K

2 26 Harland Bigelow 09:02:31.915 09:57:43.345 00:55:11.430 71 M 8K

8K FEMALE 10-15 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 334 Lindsay Stokes 09:02:31.915 09:43:55.696 00:41:23.781 15 F 8K

2 324 Amelia Sparling 09:02:31.915 09:54:40.314 00:52:08.399 12 F 8K

8K FEMALE 20-29 - based on Gun Elapsed time
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Age Group Report: 6/3/2018 10:12:13 AM  6/3/2018 10:15:11 AM
Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 74 Kerri Culhane 09:02:31.915 09:35:16.951 00:32:45.036 23 F 8K

2 437 Chloe Peer 09:02:31.915 09:35:52.708 00:33:20.793 20 F 8K

8K FEMALE 30-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 210 Kim McCabe 09:02:31.915 09:38:49.432 00:36:17.517 33 F 8K

2 447 Trish Horan 09:02:31.915 09:39:10.361 00:36:38.446 32 F 8K

8K FEMALE 40-49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 53 Susan Cain 09:02:31.915 09:42:50.152 00:40:18.237 49 F MixedTeam

2 333 Lesley Stokes 09:02:31.915 09:44:43.581 00:42:11.666 44 F 8K

8K FEMALE 50-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 108 Catherine Farrell 09:02:31.915 09:41:50.927 00:39:19.012 53 F MixedTeam

2 156 Teri Hein 09:02:31.915 09:42:21.941 00:39:50.026 59 F 8K

8K FEMALE 60-69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 342 Grace Tabeek 09:02:31.915 09:43:57.504 00:41:25.589 61 F MixedTeam

2 318 Barbara Small 09:02:31.915 09:49:53.595 00:47:21.680 60 F 8K
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Overall Race Results Report  6/3/2018 12:36:07 PM
Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 302 John Salva 09:02:31.915 09:30:44.829 00:28:12.914 25 M 8K

2 254 Casey Austin 09:02:31.915 09:31:12.672 00:28:40.757 26 M 8K

3 180 Mookey Kent 09:02:31.915 09:31:29.209 00:28:57.294 53 M 8K

4 82 Andrew Dininny 09:02:31.915 09:32:02.353 00:29:30.438 32 M 8K

5 382 James Wilson 09:02:31.915 09:32:27.923 00:29:56.008 34 M MixedTeam

6 257 Aaron Perry 09:02:31.915 09:33:04.233 00:30:32.318 34 M 8K

7 150 Tom Hanselman 09:02:31.915 09:33:44.507 00:31:12.592 41 M MixedTeam

8 54 Steven Cammisa 09:02:31.915 09:34:07.316 00:31:35.401 50 M MixedTeam

9 208 Stephen Mazikewich 09:02:31.915 09:34:30.928 00:31:59.013 37 M MixedTeam

10 369 Todd Votapka 09:02:31.915 09:34:32.265 00:32:00.350 55 M 8K

11 47 Kenneth Burt 09:02:31.915 09:34:39.421 00:32:07.506 48 M 8K

12 203 Jaxyn Mahoney 09:02:31.915 09:34:44.189 00:32:12.274 11 M MixedTeam

13 322 Samantha Snead 09:02:31.915 09:34:45.752 00:32:13.837 29 F 8K

14 112 Tom Feheley 09:02:31.915 09:35:09.926 00:32:38.011 36 M 8K

15 74 Kerri Culhane 09:02:31.915 09:35:16.951 00:32:45.036 23 F 8K

16 437 Chloe Peer 09:02:31.915 09:35:52.708 00:33:20.793 20 F 8K

17 135 Jason Goldman 09:02:31.915 09:35:54.188 00:33:22.273 42 M 8K

18 96 Katherine Edwards 09:02:31.915 09:35:57.114 00:33:25.199 22 F 8K

19 8 Lee Anderson 09:02:31.915 09:35:58.616 00:33:26.701 61 M MixedTeam

20 132 Gina Gioffre 09:02:31.915 09:36:02.086 00:33:30.171 22 F 8K

21 293 Chase Ripley 09:02:31.915 09:36:30.976 00:33:59.061 14 M MixedTeam

22 20 Hayden Belanger 09:02:31.915 09:36:31.962 00:34:00.047 15 M MixedTeam

23 43 Bethany Brown 09:02:31.915 09:36:40.729 00:34:08.814 23 F 8K

24 235 Nate Mulcahy 09:02:31.915 09:36:51.083 00:34:19.168 44 M 8K

25 66 Dorothy Collison 09:02:31.915 09:36:53.441 00:34:21.526 44 F 8K

26 441 Eric Steinbrecher 09:02:31.915 09:37:02.263 00:34:30.348 48 M 8K

27 7 Kirsten Anderson 09:02:31.915 09:37:19.079 00:34:47.164 22 F MixedTeam

28 395 Dana Zietz 09:02:31.915 09:37:43.520 00:35:11.605 33 M 8K

29 155 Chuck Hein 09:02:31.915 09:37:49.531 00:35:17.616 59 M 8K

30 92 Jason Dworsky 09:02:31.915 09:37:53.517 00:35:21.602 33 M MixedTeam

31 72 Jack Cruz 09:02:31.915 09:37:53.571 00:35:21.656 40 M 8K

32 300 Cody Ruplinger 09:02:31.915 09:38:06.400 00:35:34.485 28 M 8K

33 198 William Lewis 09:02:31.915 09:38:12.052 00:35:40.137 52 M 8K

34 145 Emily Gunther 09:02:31.915 09:38:16.125 00:35:44.210 28 F AllWomenTeam

35 141 Zizwe Grandison 09:02:31.915 09:38:24.167 00:35:52.252 36 M 8K

36 448 Brian Nayor 09:02:31.915 09:38:26.740 00:35:54.825 36 M 8K

37 139 Austin Gow 09:02:31.915 09:38:30.676 00:35:58.761 14 M 8K

38 121 Kevin Fitzsimmons 09:02:31.915 09:38:31.097 00:35:59.182 31 M 8K

39 189 Joey Kranick 09:02:31.915 09:38:39.997 00:36:08.082 28 M 8K

40 265 Christopher Pilotti 09:02:31.915 09:38:42.651 00:36:10.736 55 M MixedTeam

41 210 Kim McCabe 09:02:31.915 09:38:49.432 00:36:17.517 33 F 8K

42 190 Robert Kuchera 09:02:31.915 09:38:50.460 00:36:18.545 57 M 8K

43 262 Rich Pichura 09:02:31.915 09:38:52.179 00:36:20.264 53 M 8K

44 372 Steve Wanchissen 09:02:31.915 09:38:57.946 00:36:26.031 49 M 8K

45 338 Justin Stowell 09:02:31.915 09:39:00.353 00:36:28.438 40 M 8K

46 447 Trish Horan 09:02:31.915 09:39:10.361 00:36:38.446 32 F 8K

47 225 Rebecca Miller 09:02:31.915 09:39:15.641 00:36:43.726 28 F 8K

48 111 Rory Fawcett 09:02:31.915 09:39:19.139 00:36:47.224 26 F 8K

49 368 Katelyn Votapka 09:02:31.915 09:39:24.960 00:36:53.045 23 F 8K

50 248 Steven Palmer 09:02:31.915 09:39:27.938 00:36:56.023 61 M 8K

51 186 Ben Kolb 09:02:31.915 09:39:28.078 00:36:56.163 32 M 8K

52 168 Jessica Jaquay 09:02:31.915 09:39:34.266 00:37:02.351 35 F 8K

53 358 Dennis Uhlig 09:02:31.915 09:39:45.220 00:37:13.305 64 M 8K

54 224 Patrick Miller 09:02:31.915 09:39:54.320 00:37:22.405 53 M 8K

55 97 Scott Edwards 09:02:31.915 09:40:20.048 00:37:48.133 29 M 8K

56 389 Mariah Young 09:02:31.915 09:40:43.525 00:38:11.610 39 F 8K

57 99 Ryan Ehrhart 09:02:31.915 09:40:49.976 00:38:18.061 34 M MixedTeam

58 420 Steven Bessette 09:02:31.915 09:40:54.315 00:38:22.400 53 M 8K

59 185 Erik Klein 09:02:31.915 09:41:00.083 00:38:28.168 24 M MixedTeam

60 128 Philip Geramian 09:02:31.915 09:41:02.140 00:38:30.225 24 M 8K

61 191 Florian Kuhn 09:02:31.915 09:41:04.713 00:38:32.798 34 M 8K

62 163 Richard Howe 09:02:31.915 09:41:05.685 00:38:33.770 54 M 8K
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Position Bib Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

63 133 Paula Giunta 09:02:31.915 09:41:06.204 00:38:34.289 31 F 8K

64 93 Derek Dwyer 09:02:31.915 09:41:07.341 00:38:35.426 26 M 8K

65 19 Caleb Belanger 09:02:31.915 09:41:09.172 00:38:37.257 13 M MixedTeam

66 336 ROBERT STOKSTAD 09:02:31.915 09:41:15.989 00:38:44.074 40 M 8K

67 386 Melissa Woodward 09:02:31.915 09:41:24.551 00:38:52.636 32 F 8K

68 263 Andy Pierce 09:02:31.915 09:41:24.671 00:38:52.756 38 M 8K

69 38 Grant Briggs 09:02:31.915 09:41:31.644 00:38:59.729 50 M 8K

70 171 Elizabeth Jones 09:02:31.915 09:41:34.501 00:39:02.586 32 F 8K

71 80 Joanthan DeVita 09:02:31.915 09:41:40.898 00:39:08.983 28 M 8K

72 125 Matthew Fuentes 09:02:31.915 09:41:43.692 00:39:11.777 40 M 8K

73 108 Catherine Farrell 09:02:31.915 09:41:50.927 00:39:19.012 53 F MixedTeam

74 290 Linda Reynolds 09:02:31.915 09:41:51.479 00:39:19.564 36 F AllWomenTeam

75 226 James Miner 09:02:31.915 09:41:57.680 00:39:25.765 69 M 8K

76 213 Alan McFee 09:02:31.915 09:42:07.345 00:39:35.430 33 M 8K

77 450 Jenna Jenks 09:02:31.915 09:42:13.398 00:39:41.483 37 F 8K

78 156 Teri Hein 09:02:31.915 09:42:21.941 00:39:50.026 59 F 8K

79 51 Steven Button 09:02:31.915 09:42:28.985 00:39:57.070 30 M 8K

80 124 Raymond Fryc 09:02:31.915 09:42:32.671 00:40:00.756 28 M 8K

81 195 Bronwyn Lee 09:02:31.915 09:42:43.243 00:40:11.328 34 F 8K

82 303 Monica Salva 09:02:31.915 09:42:44.020 00:40:12.105 24 F 8K

83 1 John Akshar 09:02:31.915 09:42:47.479 00:40:15.564 30 M 8K

84 53 Susan Cain 09:02:31.915 09:42:50.152 00:40:18.237 49 F MixedTeam

85 151 Linda Harding 09:02:31.915 09:42:55.669 00:40:23.754 53 F 8K

86 442 Bridgette Vullo 09:02:31.915 09:43:13.217 00:40:41.302 30 F 8K

87 184 Emily Kisloski 09:02:31.915 09:43:13.632 00:40:41.717 26 F 8K

88 196 Robert Leonard 09:02:31.915 09:43:21.009 00:40:49.094 25 M 8K

89 127 Anthony Gaynor 09:02:31.915 09:43:25.606 00:40:53.691 24 M 8K

90 286 Chelsea Reome 09:02:31.915 09:43:34.063 00:41:02.148 26 F 8K

91 49 Kevin Butler 09:02:31.915 09:43:42.912 00:41:10.997 30 M 8K

92 199 Melinda Ligeikis 09:02:31.915 09:43:43.991 00:41:12.076 31 F 8K

93 205 Michael Manley 09:02:31.915 09:43:46.773 00:41:14.858 57 M 8K

94 267 Jennifer Poulin 09:02:31.915 09:43:51.341 00:41:19.426 27 F 8K

95 425 Adrienne Clark 09:02:31.915 09:43:52.279 00:41:20.364 32 F 8K

96 259 Joel Peters 09:02:31.915 09:43:54.243 00:41:22.328 58 M 8K

97 334 Lindsay Stokes 09:02:31.915 09:43:55.696 00:41:23.781 15 F 8K

98 342 Grace Tabeek 09:02:31.915 09:43:57.504 00:41:25.589 61 F MixedTeam

99 115 Mikala Ferry 09:02:31.915 09:44:06.140 00:41:34.225 26 F 8K

100 433 Mike French 09:02:31.915 09:44:11.610 00:41:39.695 71 M 8K

101 320 Meghan Smith 09:02:31.915 09:44:20.491 00:41:48.576 25 F 8K

102 348 Jennifer Thomas 09:02:31.915 09:44:21.946 00:41:50.031 39 F 8K

103 59 Monica Chiao 09:02:31.915 09:44:25.880 00:41:53.965 52 F 8K

104 50 Wendy Buttner 09:02:31.915 09:44:25.887 00:41:53.972 55 F 8K

105 209 Kelsey McCabe 09:02:31.915 09:44:27.856 00:41:55.941 32 F 8K

106 272 Terry Pritchard 09:02:31.915 09:44:28.243 00:41:56.328 40 M 8K

107 379 Glenn Whittington 09:02:31.915 09:44:30.044 00:41:58.129 54 M 8K

108 435 Daniel Kosick 09:02:31.915 09:44:31.466 00:41:59.551 40 M 8K

109 192 Lisa Kuhns Cammisa 09:02:31.915 09:44:42.439 00:42:10.524 50 F MixedTeam

110 333 Lesley Stokes 09:02:31.915 09:44:43.581 00:42:11.666 44 F 8K

111 166 Stefanie Hranek 09:02:31.915 09:44:49.527 00:42:17.612 30 F 8K

112 237 Brian Nedlik 09:02:31.915 09:44:52.928 00:42:21.013 55 M 8K

113 60 Rick Chrisler 09:02:31.915 09:44:55.547 00:42:23.632 56 M 8K

114 438 Emily Madan 09:02:31.915 09:44:57.513 00:42:25.598 33 F 8K

115 217 Sean McMullen 09:02:31.915 09:45:06.603 00:42:34.688 35 M 8K

116 349 Paul Tierno 09:02:31.915 09:45:09.115 00:42:37.200 49 M 8K

117 200 Mark Lindenmuth 09:02:31.915 09:45:09.770 00:42:37.855 26 M 8K

118 101 Benjamin Ellerson 09:02:31.915 09:45:11.127 00:42:39.212 35 M 8K

119 434 Lou Butash 09:02:31.915 09:45:12.573 00:42:40.658 57 M 8K

120 426 Mike Clark 09:02:31.915 09:45:15.373 00:42:43.458 33 M 8K

121 243 Brett Olbrys 09:02:31.915 09:45:23.813 00:42:51.898 28 M 8K

122 323 Samantha Spalholz 09:02:31.915 09:45:24.126 00:42:52.211 29 F 8K

123 421 John Kopalek 09:02:31.915 09:45:31.674 00:42:59.759 67 M 8K

124 102 Gina Elsner 09:02:31.915 09:45:37.448 00:43:05.533 45 F 8K

125 301 Jasmine Sadler 09:02:31.915 09:45:38.442 00:43:06.527 36 F 8K
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126 109 Howard Farrell 09:02:31.915 09:45:39.715 00:43:07.800 55 M MixedTeam

127 110 Rita Farrell 09:02:31.915 09:45:39.852 00:43:07.937 53 F MixedTeam

128 374 Mark Webb 09:02:31.915 09:45:40.190 00:43:08.275 59 M 8K

129 439 Justin Kurba 09:02:31.915 09:45:42.463 00:43:10.548 35 M 8K

130 422 Lisa Mallery 09:02:31.915 09:45:45.899 00:43:13.984 59 F 8K

131 160 Kat Hores 09:02:31.915 09:45:48.719 00:43:16.804 31 F 8K

132 17 Bob Beavan 09:02:31.915 09:45:52.420 00:43:20.505 54 M 8K

133 446 Anne Clark 09:02:31.915 09:45:54.634 00:43:22.719 27 F 8K

134 131 Nicholas Gillotte 09:02:31.915 09:45:54.980 00:43:23.065 36 M 8K

135 310 Lisa Seyfried 09:02:31.915 09:45:59.593 00:43:27.678 41 F 8K

136 136 Danielle Gomolka 09:02:31.915 09:46:05.427 00:43:33.512 23 F 8K

137 98 Megan Ehrhart 09:02:31.915 09:46:21.010 00:43:49.095 38 F MixedTeam

138 42 Sarah Brink 09:02:31.915 09:46:25.309 00:43:53.394 45 F 8K

139 114 Steven Ferrante 09:02:31.915 09:46:25.439 00:43:53.524 53 M 8K

140 223 Malinda Miller 09:02:31.915 09:46:29.225 00:43:57.310 39 F 8K

141 41 Eddy Brink 09:02:31.915 09:46:35.082 00:44:03.167 47 M 8K

142 85 Ryan Doolittle 09:02:31.915 09:46:36.639 00:44:04.724 35 M 8K

143 154 Kristina Hayes 09:02:31.915 09:46:37.290 00:44:05.375 35 F 8K

144 328 Elena Steele 09:02:31.915 09:46:41.999 00:44:10.084 39 F 8K

145 296 William Rogers 09:02:31.915 09:46:55.921 00:44:24.006 62 M 8K

146 159 Eric Holmberg 09:02:31.915 09:47:01.870 00:44:29.955 41 M 8K

147 445 Jessica Burke 09:02:31.915 09:47:03.988 00:44:32.073 31 F 8K

148 308 Matthew Schneider 09:02:31.915 09:47:05.189 00:44:33.274 39 M 8K

149 13 Kevin Pasterchik 09:02:31.915 09:47:07.906 00:44:35.991 60 M 8K

150 83 Adriane Divens 09:02:31.915 09:47:12.987 00:44:41.072 39 F 8K

151 215 Erin Mckenna 09:02:31.915 09:47:16.529 00:44:44.614 42 F 8K

152 57 Rosa Carlini 09:02:31.915 09:47:22.343 00:44:50.428 26 F 8K

153 34 KRISTEN BORTE 09:02:31.915 09:47:24.699 00:44:52.784 41 F 8K

154 134 Steve Glenn 09:02:31.915 09:47:31.853 00:44:59.938 45 M 8K

155 289 Kirsten Reynolds 09:02:31.915 09:47:44.829 00:45:12.914 46 F 8K

156 67 Brittany Conroy 09:02:31.915 09:47:46.372 00:45:14.457 32 F AllWomenTeam

157 31 Susan Blye 09:02:31.915 09:47:50.532 00:45:18.617 29 F 8K

158 206 Traci Martinez 09:02:31.915 09:47:51.542 00:45:19.627 24 F 8K

159 167 Brandon Innerst 09:02:31.915 09:47:52.116 00:45:20.201 35 M 8K

160 339 Greg Streeter 09:02:31.915 09:47:52.711 00:45:20.796 60 M 8K

161 230 Kayley R Morgan 09:02:31.915 09:47:56.698 00:45:24.783 32 F 8K

162 232 Sarah Moshier 09:02:31.915 09:48:00.741 00:45:28.826 40 F 8K

163 120 Patrick Fitzgerald 09:02:31.915 09:48:02.104 00:45:30.189 57 M 8K

164 61 Caitlin Christoffersen 09:02:31.915 09:48:12.771 00:45:40.856 26 F 8K

165 69 Sara Couchman 09:02:31.915 09:48:18.421 00:45:46.506 37 F 8K

166 367 Jennifer Voorhees 09:02:31.915 09:48:20.690 00:45:48.775 45 F 8K

167 130 Koenraad Gieskes 09:02:31.915 09:48:26.703 00:45:54.788 36 M 8K

168 129 Rishi Ghosh 09:02:31.915 09:48:31.179 00:45:59.264 27 M AllMenTeam

169 123 Joette Foster 09:02:31.915 09:48:31.753 00:45:59.838 53 F MixedTeam

170 377 Phillip Weston 09:02:31.915 09:48:31.950 00:46:00.035 26 M 8K

171 214 April McFee 09:02:31.915 09:48:41.085 00:46:09.170 31 F 8K

172 376 Julie Westervelt 09:02:31.915 09:48:45.414 00:46:13.499 39 F MixedTeam

173 162 Patricia Howe 09:02:31.915 09:48:48.311 00:46:16.396 54 F 8K

174 240 Robert Nolan 09:02:31.915 09:48:49.743 00:46:17.828 58 M 8K

175 378 Shannon Whiting 09:02:31.915 09:48:52.260 00:46:20.345 40 F 8K

176 274 Kathy Purtell 09:02:31.915 09:48:55.445 00:46:23.530 50 F 8K

177 152 Karen Hartman 09:02:31.915 09:48:55.687 00:46:23.772 44 F 8K

178 242 Lisa Norton 09:02:31.915 09:48:56.279 00:46:24.364 50 F 8K

179 424 Mike Vachon 09:02:31.915 09:48:59.456 00:46:27.541 55 M 8K

180 427 Slash Erdman 09:02:31.915 09:49:00.546 00:46:28.631 50 M 8K

181 419 Jason Hartman 09:02:31.915 09:49:01.642 00:46:29.727 42 M 8K

182 27 Norma Billings 09:02:31.915 09:49:01.670 00:46:29.755 50 F 8K

183 356 Amy Trojnar 09:02:31.915 09:49:10.136 00:46:38.221 38 F 8K

184 202 Jeremy Mahakian 09:02:31.915 09:49:10.504 00:46:38.589 36 M 8K

185 231 Patricia Morse 09:02:31.915 09:49:12.079 00:46:40.164 34 F 8K

186 393 Jamie Ziegler 09:02:31.915 09:49:12.297 00:46:40.382 33 F 8K

187 116 David Finney 09:02:31.915 09:49:14.422 00:46:42.507 42 M 8K

188 62 Kyle Christoffersen 09:02:31.915 09:49:33.456 00:47:01.541 27 M 8K
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189 234 David Muench 09:02:31.915 09:49:33.496 00:47:01.581 57 M 8K

190 39 Virgil Briggs 09:02:31.915 09:49:34.288 00:47:02.373 41 M 8K

191 331 David Stephens 09:02:31.915 09:49:35.428 00:47:03.513 64 M 8K

192 363 Shelly VanGorder 09:02:31.915 09:49:40.059 00:47:08.144 50 F 8K

193 318 Barbara Small 09:02:31.915 09:49:53.595 00:47:21.680 60 F 8K

194 104 Michelle Enright 09:02:31.915 09:50:03.094 00:47:31.179 30 F 8K

195 103 John Enright 09:02:31.915 09:50:03.117 00:47:31.202 31 M 8K

196 287 Stephanie Resue 09:02:31.915 09:50:07.955 00:47:36.040 30 F 8K

197 380 Eric Williams 09:02:31.915 09:50:13.931 00:47:42.016 38 M MixedTeam

198 11 Holly Andrews 09:02:31.915 09:50:13.980 00:47:42.065 24 F 8K

199 15 Lindsay Barrile 09:02:31.915 09:50:14.125 00:47:42.210 36 F MixedTeam

200 181 Rebecca Kersat 09:02:31.915 09:50:15.318 00:47:43.403 24 F 8K

201 107 Danielle Faber 09:02:31.915 09:50:15.917 00:47:44.002 23 F 8K

202 247 Jeanette Owejan 09:02:31.915 09:50:16.473 00:47:44.558 39 F 8K

203 52 John Cadden 09:02:31.915 09:50:16.870 00:47:44.955 55 M 8K

204 396 Rebecca Zoracki 09:02:31.915 09:50:18.163 00:47:46.248 38 F 8K

205 222 Heather Miller 09:02:31.915 09:50:19.282 00:47:47.367 32 F MixedTeam

206 105 Kate Evans 09:02:31.915 09:50:23.014 00:47:51.099 36 F 8K

207 75 Andrea Curley 09:02:31.915 09:50:35.986 00:48:04.071 28 F 8K

208 207 Rebecca Martino 09:02:31.915 09:50:37.699 00:48:05.784 44 F 8K

209 113 Lauren Ferman-Muckey 09:02:31.915 09:50:39.480 00:48:07.565 39 F 8K

210 417 Katie Bierworth 09:02:31.915 09:50:57.091 00:48:25.176 39 F 8K

211 309 Rob Sebesta 09:02:31.915 09:51:00.381 00:48:28.466 40 M MixedTeam

212 87 Patrick Doyle 09:02:31.915 09:51:06.578 00:48:34.663 49 M 8K

213 270 Megan Preston 09:02:31.915 09:51:08.882 00:48:36.967 29 F 8K

214 58 Donald Castellucci Jr 09:02:31.915 09:51:12.016 00:48:40.101 56 M 8K

215 197 Deborah Lewis 09:02:31.915 09:51:16.761 00:48:44.846 53 F 8K

216 21 Shannon Belanger 09:02:31.915 09:51:20.143 00:48:48.228 41 F MixedTeam

217 317 David Sipe 09:02:31.915 09:51:32.003 00:49:00.088 47 M 8K

218 428 Tanya Schimek 09:02:31.915 09:51:46.365 00:49:14.450 25 F 8K

219 261 Kristina Petrella 09:02:31.915 09:51:50.336 00:49:18.421 32 F 8K

220 335 MICHELE STOKSTAD 09:02:31.915 09:51:56.560 00:49:24.645 39 F 8K

221 440 Kelly French 09:02:31.915 09:51:59.937 00:49:28.022 37 F 8K

222 172 Rebecca Kaiven 09:02:31.915 09:52:02.573 00:49:30.658 36 F 8K

223 63 Victoria Cole 09:02:31.915 09:52:10.526 00:49:38.611 28 F 8K

224 365 Lynette Vayo 09:02:31.915 09:52:20.453 00:49:48.538 40 F 8K

225 176 Quan Keenan 09:02:31.915 09:52:21.062 00:49:49.147 47 F 8K

226 201 Lois Loiselle 09:02:31.915 09:52:23.480 00:49:51.565 37 F 8K

227 276 Rebecca Quilty 09:02:31.915 09:52:25.778 00:49:53.863 31 F 8K

228 366 April Vining-McDonald 09:02:31.915 09:52:28.445 00:49:56.530 36 F 8K

229 295 Catherine Rogers 09:02:31.915 09:52:32.458 00:50:00.543 57 F 8K

230 443 Josh Testani 09:02:31.915 09:52:33.452 00:50:01.537 39 M 8K

231 373 Russell Warren 09:02:31.915 09:52:38.089 00:50:06.174 59 M 8K

232 390 Nikolas Zagarella 09:02:31.915 09:52:45.326 00:50:13.411 25 M AllMenTeam

233 241 Carly Norton 09:02:31.915 09:52:54.809 00:50:22.894 32 F 8K

234 40 Jenelle Bringuel 09:02:31.915 09:53:03.494 00:50:31.579 33 F 8K

235 122 Melissa Ford 09:02:31.915 09:53:04.320 00:50:32.405 43 F 8K

236 364 Kjersti Vanslyke-briggs 09:02:31.915 09:53:05.512 00:50:33.597 41 F 8K

237 18 Kim Becker 09:02:31.915 09:53:06.392 00:50:34.477 50 F 8K

238 381 Samantha Williamson 09:02:31.915 09:53:07.491 00:50:35.576 29 F 8K

239 36 Meggan Bovier 09:02:31.915 09:53:08.094 00:50:36.179 30 F 8K

240 273 Eric Purdy 09:02:31.915 09:53:08.727 00:50:36.812 38 M 8K

241 204 Connie Malloy 09:02:31.915 09:53:27.662 00:50:55.747 50 F 8K

242 316 Carrie Sipe 09:02:31.915 09:53:31.963 00:51:00.048 41 F 8K

243 211 Michelle McCabe-Szczepanski 09:02:31.915 09:53:32.266 00:51:00.351 25 F 8K

244 306 Taresa Scharborough 09:02:31.915 09:53:38.936 00:51:07.021 44 F MixedTeam

245 292 Amanda Richie 09:02:31.915 09:53:43.498 00:51:11.583 33 F 8K

246 346 James M Terzian 09:02:31.915 09:53:43.561 00:51:11.646 37 M 8K

247 392 Michelle Zemanick 09:02:31.915 09:53:46.983 00:51:15.068 43 F 8K

248 282 Lisa Redenback 09:02:31.915 09:53:52.815 00:51:20.900 49 F 8K

249 137 Laurie Goodspeed 09:02:31.915 09:53:52.960 00:51:21.045 48 F 8K

250 341 Tim Strong 09:02:31.915 09:53:54.427 00:51:22.512 35 M 8K

251 298 Brian Rose 09:02:31.915 09:54:06.133 00:51:34.218 54 M 8K
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252 56 Jessica Carl 09:02:31.915 09:54:10.383 00:51:38.468 26 F 8K

253 90 Chelsea Dunn 09:02:31.915 09:54:23.338 00:51:51.423 23 F 8K

254 3 Corina Allen 09:02:31.915 09:54:28.217 00:51:56.302 45 F 8K

255 416 Amy Stewart 09:02:31.915 09:54:31.247 00:51:59.332 47 F 8K

256 280 Benjamin Ramos 09:02:31.915 09:54:37.181 00:52:05.266 26 M 8K

257 444 Janette Buell 09:02:31.915 09:54:37.364 00:52:05.449 58 F 8K

258 352 Leigh Trasco 09:02:31.915 09:54:38.228 00:52:06.313 50 F 8K

259 324 Amelia Sparling 09:02:31.915 09:54:40.314 00:52:08.399 12 F 8K

260 79 Dawn Devita 09:02:31.915 09:54:47.747 00:52:15.832 54 F 8K

261 266 Andrew Pofahl 09:02:31.915 09:54:52.667 00:52:20.752 44 M 8K

262 294 Kimberlee Roe 09:02:31.915 09:54:53.125 00:52:21.210 25 F 8K

263 269 Candice Poyer 09:02:31.915 09:54:57.277 00:52:25.362 50 F 8K

264 86 Laura Doud 09:02:31.915 09:55:09.087 00:52:37.172 51 F 8K

265 423 Pamela Riddleberger 09:02:31.915 09:55:09.438 00:52:37.523 44 F 8K

266 5 Katie Anderson 09:02:31.915 09:55:12.713 00:52:40.798 30 F 8K

267 158 Stephanie Hodkinson 09:02:31.915 09:55:18.295 00:52:46.380 47 F 8K

268 187 Christopher Kopec 09:02:31.915 09:55:25.184 00:52:53.269 44 M 8K

269 24 Emily Beston 09:02:31.915 09:55:27.872 00:52:55.957 35 F AllWomenTeam

270 337 Deborah Stone 09:02:31.915 09:55:33.865 00:53:01.950 48 F 8K

271 178 Shannon Kennedy 09:02:31.915 09:55:36.986 00:53:05.071 24 F 8K

272 347 Tara Tetzlaff 09:02:31.915 09:56:19.832 00:53:47.917 37 F 8K

273 48 Karen Butler 09:02:31.915 09:56:27.699 00:53:55.784 42 F 8K

274 321 Stacy Smith 09:02:31.915 09:56:31.024 00:53:59.109 50 F 8K

275 182 Christopher King 09:02:31.915 09:56:33.306 00:54:01.391 43 M 8K

276 10 Robert Anderson 09:02:31.915 09:56:39.122 00:54:07.207 46 M 8K

277 9 Michelle Anderson 09:02:31.915 09:56:49.314 00:54:17.399 43 F 8K

278 357 Diedre Tunilo 09:02:31.915 09:56:52.660 00:54:20.745 43 F 8K

279 375 Gina Welch 09:02:31.915 09:56:52.687 00:54:20.772 26 F 8K

280 25 Laura Biasillo 09:02:31.915 09:57:06.122 00:54:34.207 36 F 8K

281 175 Wendy Kane 09:02:31.915 09:57:15.213 00:54:43.298 45 F 8K

282 384 Victoria With 09:02:31.915 09:57:16.513 00:54:44.598 38 F 8K

283 218 Charlene McSparron 09:02:31.915 09:57:16.543 00:54:44.628 43 F 8K

284 233 Wendy Mudge 09:02:31.915 09:57:41.619 00:55:09.704 45 F 8K

285 26 Harland Bigelow 09:02:31.915 09:57:43.345 00:55:11.430 71 M 8K

286 117 Maria Fiori 09:02:31.915 09:58:10.432 00:55:38.517 39 F 8K

287 304 Kelly Sauve 09:02:31.915 09:58:11.767 00:55:39.852 34 F 8K

288 149 Abby Hanselman 09:02:31.915 09:58:37.251 00:56:05.336 44 F MixedTeam

289 64 Amy Collins 09:02:31.915 09:58:37.645 00:56:05.730 35 F 8K

290 161 PAULA HOWARD 09:02:31.915 09:58:45.692 00:56:13.777 48 F 8K

291 65 Margaret Collins 09:02:31.915 09:59:10.705 00:56:38.790 48 F 8K

292 142 Debbie Grassi 09:02:31.915 09:59:17.562 00:56:45.647 68 F 8K

293 340 Beth Strong 09:02:31.915 09:59:50.247 00:57:18.332 35 F 8K

294 81 Gary Dewey 09:02:31.915 10:00:06.985 00:57:35.070 37 M 8K

295 28 Cynthia Bilsky 09:02:31.915 10:00:21.086 00:57:49.171 59 F 8K

296 55 Stacie M Camp 09:02:31.915 10:00:41.868 00:58:09.953 38 F 8K

297 307 Elaine Schneider 09:02:31.915 10:00:48.458 00:58:16.543 40 F 8K

298 388 Stephanie York 09:02:31.915 10:00:49.348 00:58:17.433 32 F 8K

299 177 Caitlin Keller 09:02:31.915 10:00:58.356 00:58:26.441 33 F 8K

300 46 Kathleen Burke Zindle 09:02:31.915 10:01:03.844 00:58:31.929 42 F 8K

301 228 Amanda Morgan 09:02:31.915 10:01:44.037 00:59:12.122 31 F 8K

302 255 Hannah Peck 09:02:31.915 10:02:11.662 00:59:39.747 25 F 8K

303 94 Andrew Easling 09:02:31.915 10:02:17.976 00:59:46.061 31 M 8K

304 183 Paul King 09:02:31.915 10:02:17.987 00:59:46.072 46 M 8K

305 188 Stephanie Kotz 09:02:31.915 10:02:27.273 00:59:55.358 41 F 8K

306 144 Karen Guillon 09:02:31.915 10:02:43.647 01:00:11.732 37 F 8K

307 312 Kate Shinko 09:02:31.915 10:02:44.282 01:00:12.367 35 F 8K

308 143 Sarah Graziosi 09:02:31.915 10:02:46.395 01:00:14.480 37 F 8K

309 173 Len Kalechitz 09:02:31.915 10:02:46.522 01:00:14.607 39 M 8K

310 32 Rachel Bond 09:02:31.915 10:02:47.837 01:00:15.922 46 F 8K

311 100 Sara Eiklor 09:02:31.915 10:02:54.183 01:00:22.268 38 F 8K

312 148 Russ Hall 09:02:31.915 10:03:17.543 01:00:45.628 52 M 8K

313 229 Jared Morgan 09:02:31.915 10:03:19.280 01:00:47.365 42 M 8K

314 126 Nicole Furch 09:02:31.915 10:03:27.192 01:00:55.277 45 F 8K
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315 344 Dave Tayler 09:02:31.915 10:03:29.872 01:00:57.957 54 M 8K

316 73 Richard Cruz 09:02:31.915 10:03:40.463 01:01:08.548 56 M 8K

317 326 STEPHEN SPERO 09:02:31.915 10:03:51.028 01:01:19.113 67 M 8K

318 14 Julie Barden 09:02:31.915 10:04:03.018 01:01:31.103 51 F 8K

319 138 Victoria Goodspeed 09:02:31.915 10:04:08.408 01:01:36.493 25 F 8K

320 449 Claudia Allen 09:02:31.915 10:04:11.973 01:01:40.058 13 F 8K

321 394 Ashley Zietz 09:02:31.915 10:04:17.470 01:01:45.555 30 F 8K

322 387 Jessica Wright 09:02:31.915 10:04:18.207 01:01:46.292 38 F 8K

323 95 Karen Edgar 09:02:31.915 10:04:18.277 01:01:46.362 53 F 8K

324 418 Pete Padren 09:02:31.915 10:04:22.700 01:01:50.785 64 M 8K

325 68 Cheryl Copp 09:02:31.915 10:04:24.112 01:01:52.197 55 F 8K

326 106 Lindsay Evans 09:02:31.915 10:04:26.754 01:01:54.839 29 F 8K

327 35 Angel Bostwick 09:02:31.915 10:04:27.042 01:01:55.127 24 F AllWomenTeam

328 260 Kelsey Peterson 09:02:31.915 10:04:27.143 01:01:55.228 24 F AllWomenTeam

329 29 Sara Blauvelt 09:02:31.915 10:04:46.658 01:02:14.743 34 F 8K

330 249 Sherette Parker 09:02:31.915 10:05:12.151 01:02:40.236 40 F 8K

331 246 Marie Osick 09:02:31.915 10:05:36.802 01:03:04.887 25 F 8K

332 360 Sheila Underwood 09:02:31.915 10:05:38.508 01:03:06.593 36 F 8K

333 329 Melanie Stein 09:02:31.915 10:06:26.581 01:03:54.666 41 F 8K

334 16 David Bayne 09:02:31.915 10:06:40.874 01:04:08.959 25 M 8K

335 220 Kate Mierzwa 09:02:31.915 10:06:40.903 01:04:08.988 26 F 8K

336 284 Tristan Reed 09:02:31.915 10:07:30.734 01:04:58.819 13 M 8K

337 283 Loraine Reed 09:02:31.915 10:07:31.028 01:04:59.113 43 F 8K

338 361 Amanda Van Vorce 09:02:31.915 10:07:39.061 01:05:07.146 33 F 8K

339 279 Justin Rahn 09:02:31.915 10:08:33.807 01:06:01.892 32 M 8K

340 244 Amber Oliver 09:02:31.915 10:08:34.072 01:06:02.157 28 F 8K

341 370 Katie Vrooman 09:02:31.915 10:09:25.717 01:06:53.802 38 F 8K

342 256 Sarah Perhach 09:02:31.915 10:09:27.373 01:06:55.458 33 F AllWomenTeam

343 314 Carrie Shore 09:02:31.915 10:09:36.242 01:07:04.327 46 F 8K

344 436 Kyle Reynolds 09:02:31.915 10:09:54.990 01:07:23.075 40 M 8K

345 288 Debby Reynolds 09:02:31.915 10:09:55.764 01:07:23.849 38 F 8K

346 23 Melanie Berg 09:02:31.915 10:10:55.013 01:08:23.098 45 F 8K

347 278 Catherine Rafferty 09:02:31.915 10:10:56.081 01:08:24.166 37 F MixedTeam

348 245 Christine Ondecko 09:02:31.915 10:10:56.113 01:08:24.198 46 F 8K

349 119 Vanessa Fitts 09:02:31.915 10:10:57.403 01:08:25.488 39 F 8K

350 432 Michael Anderson 09:02:31.915 10:10:57.651 01:08:25.736 70 M 8K

351 216 Lianne McMullen 09:02:31.915 10:11:00.997 01:08:29.082 56 F 8K

352 343 Brandilyn Tayler 09:02:31.915 10:21:31.716 01:18:59.801 26 F 8K

353 305 Stephanie Schafer 09:02:31.915 10:21:35.409 01:19:03.494 34 F AllWomenTeam

354 174 Carrie Kane 09:02:31.915 10:21:43.992 01:19:12.077 27 F 8K

355 325 Laurie Spencer 09:02:31.915 10:24:49.184 01:22:17.269 38 F MixedTeam

356 250 Lee Parks 09:02:31.915 10:24:49.719 01:22:17.804 55 M MixedTeam

357 268 Lynnsae Powers 09:02:31.915 10:28:16.137 01:25:44.222 27 F 8K

358 219 Amber Merritt 09:02:31.915 10:28:16.676 01:25:44.761 27 F 8K

359 271 Ashley Price 09:02:31.915 10:28:16.681 01:25:44.766 28 F 8K

360 371 Jeremy Wallace 09:02:31.915 10:28:17.334 01:25:45.419 27 M 8K

361 251 Chip Partner 09:02:31.915 10:33:22.875 01:30:50.960 57 M 8K

362 252 Sally Partner 09:02:31.915 10:33:22.941 01:30:51.026 61 F 8K

363 319 Mary Smith 09:02:31.915 10:34:03.825 01:31:31.910 60 F 8K

364 359 Bonnie Underwood 09:02:31.915 10:34:04.781 01:31:32.866 56 F 8K
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